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Greek 12  

April 13, Wed. 

  Apology to 31d2 (ἐγράψατο). 

 

April 15, Fri. 

 Apology to 32c8 (αἰτιῶν). 

 

April 18, Mon. 

 Apology to 33d4 (τιμωρεῖσθαι).  

 

April 20, Wed. 

Apology to 34d8 (ἀποψηφίσασθαι). 

 

April 22, Fri. 

Apology to 35d8 (καὶ ὑμῖν). 

 

April 25, Mon.  

 Apology to 37a5 (μᾶλλον). 

 

April 27, Wed. 

 Apology to 38a8 (ρ́ᾴδιον). 

 

April 29, Fri. 

 Apology to 39b8 (μετρίως ἔχειν). 

 

May 2, Mon.  

Apology to 40c9 (τόπον). 

 

May 4, Wed.  

 Apology, finish. Try to work through the long sentence (40c9 *καὶ εἴτε...+ to 40e3 

*...ἔγωγε λέγω+), but it will not be on the final.  

 

 May 6, Fri. 

 Apology 17a1 to 18a6. 

 

  (Tuesday, May 10, 9:00 AM., 3-hour format; closer to 2 hours in content) on Apology 

30d5 onward.  


